
25th IHF Men's Junior World Championship 2025

Final Round, Quarterfinals

Team A

A Slovenia
Team B

B Faroe Islands
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Sosnowiec Arena Sosnowiec 26.6.2025 21:00 200 85

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st overtime
A B

2nd overtime
A B After penalty

throws

A B

13 19 33 35

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

9/9
1

23:09
2

46:55
3

58:23
1

28:53
2

40:08
3

58:57 5/7

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 ČEŠEK Jan

2 JELEN Maj 1 D

3 KOROŠEC Lucijan 4

4 TURK Jon 1

8 ANŽIČ Aljuš 14

9 MUHIČ Luka 6

10 DRAGIĆ Vanja 1

12 ŠALAMON Mark

13 KAČIČNIK Luka

14 BEGIĆ Ahmed 1

15 KLJUČANIN Lun 6 2

18 VUJIČIĆ Žan

19 KORŽE LESJAK Žan 1

20 MALOVIĆ Tio 1

21 KOVAČEVIĆ Arijan 1

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

1 SIVERSTSEN Tórstein

2 JOHNSSON Tróndur

4 NATTESTAD Sofus I Selvindi 2

5 SEYER Rói Hjaltason

10 GAARD OLSEN Óla Jákup

13 DANIELSEN Eydbjorn

21 POULSEN Búi

22 LACOK Aleksandar

32 FRIDRIKSSON Tóki 2

38 HEINASON Hogni 4

39 ZISKASON Rókur 2 2

44 GAARD Niklas 5

45 HÁVARDSSON Trúgvi 3

47 VEDELSBOL Isak 10 1

76 HOJSTED Hogni 3 1

78 MITTUN Oli 6

Off A OŠTIR Marko

Off B LUZAR Klemen

Off C ANŽIČ Aleš

Off D MARJANOVIČ Jan

Off E DEBELAK Žan

Off A JACOBSEN Hjalti Mohr

Off B JOENSEN Djóni Gaard

Off C MERIMACKA Mladen

Off D ROUCH Durita

Off E VILHELMSEN Hogni

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

THIYAGARAJAH Ramesh 

(GER)

THIYAGARAJAH Suresh 

(GER)

Technical officials

MAKINEN Henrik (SWE) STOIA Anamaria (ROU)

IHF Official

BASHEV Mihail (BUL)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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